SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034
TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: March 14, 2016

Name Conference Location Date

Kelly Dougherty PA Educational Technology Expo & Hershey, PA 2/22-24/16
Conference

Marla Moyer Kelly Dougherty and | are presenting a

workshop on utilizing iPads in an
elementary classroom. The rest of the time
will be spent attending technology
workshops offered by other participants.

Carl Crouse College Counseling Workshop Radnor, PA 3/4/16
The workshop is geared toward high school
counselors. The topic focuses on how
counselors can support students through the
college admission process.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Days

Substitute
Cost

300.00

300.00

0.00

Fund
Source

Total

Cost
(including

cost for
substitute)

973.77

1,215.77

56.00



Carl Crouse
Lynne Kelly

Tamme Westbrooks

Lynn Yocum
Stephanie Donald
Maria Ramunni

Marilyn Hower

Rochelle Hufgard

Lori Limpar

Cherise Kocis

Justin Kocis

David Long

Counselor Information Day
To learn about important updates regarding
the 14 state universities.

Activating the Arts: Stude3nts Respond
to Social Issues through Artistic
Expression

Explore & exchange ideas about giving
students a safe place to express their
responses to society. Students was & hear
daily messages through social media, how
can we as educators provide guidance and
positive outlets for students to explore,
questions and navigate their world.

Oppositional, Defiant & Disruptive
Children & Adolescents: Non-mediation
approaches to the most challenging
behaviors

Participants will be taught effective
strategies for use with children who have
ODD, ADHD, anxiety, autism, attachment
and mood disorders. It will include
strategies for tantrums, non-compliance,
bullying and other challenging behaviors.

Executive Committee Meeting

As a member of the executive committee, we
meet the day before our state
championships to discuss rules for the
competition as well as organize for the
tournament. This year | am serving as
tournament director for the state
championship tournament.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Kutztown, PA

Allentown, PA

Allentown, PA

Selinsgrove, PA

3/11/16

3/11/16

4/7/16

4/7/16

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

L
(D.1)

L

L
(Admin)

L
(Sp. Ed.)

L

17.00

0.00

30.00

165.00

96.00

65.00

70.00

235.79

135.79

214.99

214.99

100.00



Richard Colelli

Elaine Lebo

State Leadership Conference Seven Springs
TSA is a National Organization of Students Mountain Resort,
engaged in Science, Technology, PA

Engineering, and Mathematics. The
diversity of activities makes TSA a positive
experience for every student.

PAEOP Annual Conference Harrisburg, PA
This one day session includes topics:
exploring new communication forms within
the workplace, cyberbullying as it relates to
education organizations, exploring new
tools of technology as used by different
generations, awareness of ever-changing
demographics in communities and their
impact on educational institutions, as well
as information on the certification program
available through this organization.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

4/13-16/16

5/5/16

4

300.00

0.00

L
(HS &
Prof. Dvpt)

L

762.00
123.00

260.006



