SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: March 14, 2016

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Kelly Dougherty	PA Educational Technology Expo & Conference	Hershey, PA	2/22-24/16	3	300.00	L	973.77
Marla Moyer	Kelly Dougherty and I are presenting a workshop on utilizing iPads in an elementary classroom. The rest of the time will be spent attending technology workshops offered by other participants.				300.00		1,215.77
Carl Crouse	College Counseling Workshop The workshop is geared toward high school counselors. The topic focuses on how counselors can support students through the college admission process.	Radnor, PA	3/4/16	1	0.00	L	56.00

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Carl Crouse	Counselor Information Day To learn about important updates regarding the 14 state universities.	Kutztown, PA	3/11/16	1	0.00	L	17.00
Lynne Kelly							0.00
Tamme Westbrooks							30.00
Lynn Yocum	Activating the Arts: Stude3nts Respond to Social Issues through Artistic	Allentown, PA	3/11/16	1	100.00	L (D.I.)	165.00
Stephanie Donald	Expression Explore & exchange ideas about giving				100.00		96.00
Maria Ramunni	students a safe place to express their responses to society. Students was & hear daily messages through social media, how can we as educators provide guidance and positive outlets for students to explore, questions and navigate their world.				100.00		65.00
Marilyn Hower					100.00		70.00
Rochelle Hufgard	Oppositional, Defiant & Disruptive Children & Adolescents: Non-mediation	Allentown, PA	4/7/16	1	100.00	L	235.79
Lori Limpar	approaches to the most challenging behaviors					L (Admin)	135.79
Cherise Kocis	Participants will be taught effective strategies for use with children who have ODD, ADHD, anxiety, autism, attachment and mood disorders. It will include strategies for tantrums, non-compliance, bullying and other challenging behaviors.					L (Sp. Ed.)	214.99
Justin Kocis							214.99
David Long	Executive Committee Meeting As a member of the executive committee, we meet the day before our state championships to discuss rules for the competition as well as organize for the tournament. This year I am serving as tournament director for the state championship tournament.	Selinsgrove, PA	4/7/16	1	100.00	L	100.00

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Richard Colelli	State Leadership Conference TSA is a National Organization of Students engaged in Science, Technology, Engineering, and Mathematics. The diversity of activities makes TSA a positive experience for every student.	Seven Springs Mountain Resort, PA	4/13-16/16	4	300.00	L (HS & Prof. Dvpt)	762.00 123.00
Elaine Lebo	PAEOP Annual Conference This one day session includes topics: exploring new communication forms within the workplace, cyberbullying as it relates to education organizations, exploring new tools of technology as used by different generations, awareness of ever-changing demographics in communities and their impact on educational institutions, as well as information on the certification program	Harrisburg, PA	5/5/16	L	0.00	L	260.006

available through this organization.